PLEDGE FORM

A Campaign to Fund the 2026 - 2030 Economic Development Initiative



YES, we support the goals and objectives	of the Knox Regional Develor	oment Alliance.
We will make an annual investment of \$	in KRDA	s's 2026 - 2030 Economic Development Initiative
beginning in	, for a total investment of \$	in the Knox Regional
Development Alliance.		
Representing our company in the investment w	vill be:	
NAME/TITLE		
BUSINESS/CO NAME		
MAILING ADDRESS SUITE/FLOOR		Return the completed Pledge Form to: Knox Regional Development Alliance
CITY STATE	ZIP	
PHONE FAX EMAIL		P.O. Box 1621 Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702
Required Signatures:		
BUSINESS/CO REPRESENTATIVE		For more information contact KRDA at info@growknox.org.
KRDA REPRESENTATIVE ————————————————————————————————————	DATE ————	

The Knox Regional Development Alliance (KRDA) is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Investments in the KRDA Campaign may be characterized as charitable contributions pursuant to Section 162 of the Internal Revenue Code. Please consult your tax advisor for specific reporting requirements.